
South Fork Coeur d'Alene Rive r

Sa int Joe Riv er

North Fork
Cle

arw
ater Ri

ver

Coeurd 'Alene River

C larkFork

Clark F o rk

Clark Fork

£¤10

£¤200

£¤12

£¤93

£¤2
Lake Pend

Oreille

Dworshak
Reservoir

Jo cko River

Kootenai River

Flathea d River

Bitterro otR iv er

Sti l lwater River

Fish
er

Ri v
er

Blackfoot River

Little Bitterroot Rive r

SwanRiver

P leas
ant Valley

Fis

herRiver

Lake
Koocanusa

Lake Mc Donald

Bull
Lake

Hungry
Horse

ReservoirAshley
Lake

Little
Bitterroot

Lake

Flathead
Lake

Noxon
Reservoir

149

110

115

122

142

107

125

87

Idaho

Montana

140

176
190

111

161141

250

§̈¦90

140

157

227

165

127

90

190

189

148

153

120

115

Columbia Falls

Kalispell

Libby

Lolo

Missoula

Pablo

Polson

Ronan

Thompson Falls

Whitefish

Bigfork

Frenchtown

Evergreen

Lakeside

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^

^

Billings
Bozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

Gillette
Sheridan

Helena

Boise
IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Lower Clark Fork River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
May 1, 2017 (April 1, 2017 - May 1, 2017)
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